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Anlage
Waldfriedenstr. 60, 32049 Herford
T 05221 80287 F 05221 9813040 info@tc-herford.de

Hallenadresse
Waldfriedenstral3e 60, 32049 Herford
T 05221 80287 F 05221 9813040 info@tc-herford.de

Sportwart/in
Bischer, Raoul Noah
T 017661872808 raoul.bueschi@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Kardell, Ann Zoe
T 015110341796 tcclubgarten@teleos-web.de
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Marco Rother
m 015256450617, rother.marco@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Kiertscher, Stefan

(SG mit TC Hiddenhausen)

Meier, Marvin
Bergmann, Philipp
(SG mit Mindener TK)
Rother, Marco
Hoischen, Sven
Struve, Berthold
Meier, Christopher
Jakovljevic, Daniel
Munker, Marian Max
Euscher, Marc
Haubrock, Frank
Hofmeister, Alexander
Oest, Tilman

Minnig, Maximilian
Benning, Sebastian
Schepper, Marko
Buff, Philipp
Dunkerbeck, Rainer
Stolz, Philipp

ID-Nr.
18701762

19300012
19357428

19007204
18601091
16500585
18902046
17800569
19257556
18254088
19000583
19074768
17656009
19450546
18004095
18453926
18700184
16856706
18000857

LK
LK3,4

LK6,6
LK8,4

LK9,6

LK11,5
LK12,9
LK14,5
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK16,0
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK23,1
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